Relatério de Presencas por Periodo
Periodo de : 01/08/2022 até 31/08/2022

Data

Reuniao :

0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022

Reuniao :

01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022
01/08/2022
01/08/2022
0170872022

Reuniao :
0870872022
Reuniao :

0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022

13/09/2022 11:31

Hora

Nome Parlamentar

242 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Ailrton V.Lucato
Lemao J.Rafa
Tatiane Lopes

Lu Bogo

Helder do Taxi
Betinho Neves
Terezinha S.Casa
Everton Ferreira
Elias Barbosa
Mariana Calsa
Jodo Bano
Constancia Félix
Cearéa

Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Nilton Santos
Isabelly Carvalho
Ju Negao

Dr. Jualio
Anderson Pereira

242 Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

Reuniao Teste

:43
44
44
46
47
:49
:49
:50
:52

Helder do Taxi
Dr. Jalio
Mariana Calsa
Everton Ferreira
Terezinha S.Casa
Ju Negao

Jodo Bano
Tatiane Lopes
Betinho Neves
Isabelly Carvalho
Waguinho S.Luzia
Lu Bogo

Waguinho S.Luzia
Constancia Félix
Ailrton V.Lucato
Anderson Pereira
Nilton Santos
Lemao J.Rafa
Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Ceara

Elias Barbosa

09:19:07 Airton V.Lucato

252 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

José R. Bernardo
Lemao J.Rafa
Jodo Bano
Betinho Neves
Tatiane Lopes

Lu Bogo

Ailrton V.Lucato
Elias Barbosa
Helder do Taxi
Dr. Jalio
Everton Ferreira

Partido

PSDB

MDB
DEM
PL
PSD
PL
PEN
PODE
PODE
PV

PT
PPS
PR
CIDAD
PDT
PL
PSDB
PRB
PSC
PSB
CIDAD
REPUB
PSC

PL

Posto
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Expediente



0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022

Reuniao :

0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022
0870872022

Reuniao :

1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022

Reuniao :

1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022

13/09/2022 11:31

Terezinha S.Casa
Isabelly Carvalho
Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Ceara

Anderson Pereira
Mariana Calsa
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Ju Negao

Nilton Santos
Constancia Félix

252 Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia

Elias Barbosa
Ailrton V.Lucato
Anderson Pereira
José R. Bernardo
Ju Negao

Lemao J.Rafa
Helder do Taxi
Tatiane Lopes
Everton Ferreira
Jodo Bano
Mariana Calsa
Nilton Santos
Ceara

Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Betinho Neves
Dr. Jalio
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Lu Bogo
Terezinha S.Casa
Constancia Félix
Isabelly Carvalho

262 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

39:
40:
40:
43:
51:
51:
51:
55:
01:
05:
06:
10:
10:
15:
15:
16:
16:
19:
20:
20:
20:
26:
42:
05:

58
17
20
50
25
30
34
59
38
45
30
24
24
20
46
06
06
26
20
45
45
43
22
06

Jodo Bano
Everton Ferreira
Lu Bogo

Ailrton V.Lucato
Helder do Taxi
Dr. Jalio
Terezinha S.Casa
Lemao J.Rafa
Betinho Neves
Tatiane Lopes
Isabelly Carvalho
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Ceara

Elias Barbosa
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Abrado de Jesus
Mariana Calsa
Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Constancia Félix
Anderson Pereira
Ju Negao

262 Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do Dia

Mariana Calsa
Abrado de Jesus
Anderson Pereira
Lemao J.Rafa
Terezinha S.Casa
Lu Bogo

Elias Barbosa

CIDAD
PSB
REPUB
PSDB

CIDAD
PPS
PEN
PRB
PDT

PSC

PSDB

PODE
PSD
PR

PL
MDB
DEM
PL
PSC
PV
PODE
PT
PPS
CIDAD
REPUB
PSC
PEN
PSD
REPUB
PL
CIDAD
PSB
PDT
PSDB
PEN
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Expediente



1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022
1570872022

Reuniao :

22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022

Reuniao :

22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022
22/08/2022

Reuniao :

29/08/2022
29/08/2022

13/09/2022 11:31

Betinho Neves
Helder do Taxi
Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Constancia Félix
Jodo Bano

Ceara

Everton Ferreira
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Airton V.Lucato
Dr. Julio
Isabelly Carvalho
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Tatiane Lopes

Ju Negao

272 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

Everton Ferreira
Abrado de Jesus
Jodo Bano

Dr. Jualio

Ailrton V.Lucato
Elias Barbosa
Mariana Calsa
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Lu Bogo

Lemao J.Rafa
Helder do Taxi
Isabelly Carvalho
Tatiane Lopes
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Ju Negao

Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Betinho Neves
Ceara
Constancia Félix
Terezinha S.Casa
Anderson Pereira

272 Sessdao Ordinaria - Ordem do Dia

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00
02
08
34
47
:51
01
37
:58
:52
:52
47
47
00
02

40
44
46
49
55
57
57
57

Elias Barbosa
Everton Ferreira
Mariana Calsa
Helder do Taxi
Terezinha S.Casa
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Abrado de Jesus
Tatiane Lopes
Dr. Jualio
Anderson Pereira
Betinho Neves
Ailrton V.Lucato
Jodo Bano

Lemao J.Rafa
Isabelly Carvalho
Constancia Félix
Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Ceara

Lu Bogo

282 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

14:31:02
14:36:28 Abrado de Jesus

Isabelly Carvalho

PSC
PSD
PL
MDB
PL
PEN
PSD
REPUB
PODE
DEM
PSDB
PV

PL
PODE
PSC
PT
PDT
CIDAD
PSB
PPS
CIDAD
REPUB
PR

PT
REPUB
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29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022

Reuniao :

29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022
29/08/2022

13/09/2022 11:31

Airton V._Lucato
Jodo Bano
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Mariana Calsa
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Betinho Neves

Lu Bogo

Everton Ferreira
Tatiane Lopes
Dr. Jualio

Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Helder do Taxi
Lemao J.Rafa

Ju Negao
Terezinha S.Casa
Elias Barbosa
Ceara

Anderson Pereira

282 Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do Dia

Dr. Jalio

Jodo Bano

Abrado de Jesus
Ailrton V.Lucato
Ju Negao
Isabelly Carvalho
Anderson Pereira
Betinho Neves
Mariana Calsa
Ceara

Everton Ferreira
Elias Barbosa

Lu Bogo

Marco Xavier
Marco Xavier
Waguinho S.Luzia
Waguinho S.Luzia
Lemao J.Rafa
Tatiane Lopes
Jorge de Freitas
Jorge de Freitas
Helder do Taxi
Terezinha S.Casa

REPUB
PSDB
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